
Riedel-Wander-Pokal 2024
20.09.	-	29.10.2024

ZSG	Unsernherrn

ERGEBNISSE
RIEDEL-POKAL

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Ringe Differenz Teiler Punkte

1. 6 Böck,	Siegmund 41610318 300 0 0.0 0.0

2. 7 Hofmann,	Thomas 41619371 299 1 0.0 1.0

3. 1 Lindauer,	Friedrich 41610380 300 0 2.0 2.0

4. 10 Rehm,	Doris 41626544 300 0 3.1 3.1

5. 5 Heubusch,	Ingrid 41623760 300 0 6.3 6.3

6. 9 Appel,	Friedrich 41613235 300 0 6.4 6.4

7. 14 Heubusch,	Stefan 41623759 297 3 5.0 8.0

8. 2 Lukas,	Albert 41610385 300 0 10.2 10.2

9. 13 Buchenberg,	Rainer 41625081 298 2 9.4 11.4

10. 16 Popp,	Roland 41611134 300 0 12.6 12.6

11. 30 Breu,	Hermann 41612415 298 2 11.1 13.1

12. 22 Picha,	Stanislaw 41610405 299 1 12.5 13.5

13. 21 Johann,	Karl-Friedrich 41613250 295 5 10.4 15.4

14. 42 Johann,	Erika 41613249 291 9 12.1 21.1

15. 43 Rothbauer,	Wilhelm 808038034 300 0 25.0 25.0

16. 19 Fischill,	Klaus 41623758 298 2 27.0 29.0

17. 11 Huber,	Horst 41625554 297 3 29.4 32.4

18. 24 Dennerlein,	Karl 41624946 294 6 28.1 34.1

19. 28 Sixl,	Otto 41610449 282 18 35.7 53.7

20. 18 Wagner,	Günther 41627195 295 5 58.0 63.0

21. 31 Mayer,	Marion 41619347 281 19 52.0 71.0

16.11.2024



Riedel-Wander-Pokal 2024 
20.09.	-	29.10.2024

ZSG	Unsernherrn

ERGEBNISSE
RIEDEL-POKAL_GR

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 9 Appel,	Friedrich 41613235 100 100 100 300

6 Böck,	Siegmund 41610318 100 100 100 300

5 Heubusch,	Ingrid 41623760 100 100 100 300

1 Lindauer,	Friedrich 41610380 100 100 100 300

2 Lukas,	Albert 41610385 100 100 100 300

16 Popp,	Roland 41611134 100 100 100 300

10 Rehm,	Doris 41626544 100 100 100 300

43 Rothbauer,	Wilhelm 808038034 100 100 100 300

9. 7 Hofmann,	Thomas 41619371 99 100 100 299

22 Picha,	Stanislaw 41610405 99 100 100 299

11. 30 Breu,	Hermann 41612415 99 99 100 298

13 Buchenberg,	Rainer 41625081 99 99 100 298

19 Fischill,	Klaus 41623758 99 100 99 298

14. 14 Heubusch,	Stefan 41623759 99 98 100 297

11 Huber,	Horst 41625554 98 99 100 297

16. 21 Johann,	Karl-Friedrich 41613250 98 97 100 295

18 Wagner,	Günther 41627195 99 98 98 295

18. 24 Dennerlein,	Karl 41624946 99 98 97 294

19. 42 Johann,	Erika 41613249 100 94 97 291

2 Lukas,	Albert 41610385 98 97 96 291

21. 28 Sixl,	Otto 41610449 95 94 93 282

22. 31 Mayer,	Marion 41619347 95 93 93 281

23. 30 Breu,	Hermann 41612415 93 90 93 276

24. 14 Heubusch,	Stefan 41623759 90 87 94 271

16.11.2024



Riedel- Wander-Pokal 2024
20.09.	-	29.10.2024

ZSG	Unsernherrn

ERGEBNISSE
RIEDEL-POKAL_ZT

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 6 Böck,	Siegmund 41610318 0.0 6.4 15.0 0.0

7 Hofmann,	Thomas 41619371 0.0 7.0 25.1 0.0

3. 1 Lindauer,	Friedrich 41610380 2.0 17.8 19.2 2.0

4. 10 Rehm,	Doris 41626544 3.1 20.3 28.6 3.1

5. 14 Heubusch,	Stefan 41623759 5.0 7.2 25.4 5.0

6. 5 Heubusch,	Ingrid 41623760 6.3 15.0 15.8 6.3

7. 9 Appel,	Friedrich 41613235 6.4 11.0 25.4 6.4

8. 13 Buchenberg,	Rainer 41625081 9.4 28.7 35.0 9.4

9. 2 Lukas,	Albert 41610385 10.2 15.2 21.0 10.2

10. 30 Breu,	Hermann 41612415 11.1 24.0 24.6 11.1

11. 22 Picha,	Stanislaw 41610405 12.5 17.4 24.3 12.5

12. 16 Popp,	Roland 41611134 12.6 17.0 30.4 12.6

13. 43 Rothbauer,	Wilhelm 808038034 25.0 25.7 38.0 25.0

14. 19 Fischill,	Klaus 41623758 27.0 36.2 40.3 27.0

15. 24 Dennerlein,	Karl 41624946 28.1 31.2 45.0 28.1

16. 11 Huber,	Horst 41625554 29.4 37.9 38.0 29.4

17. 21 Johann,	Karl-Friedrich 41613250 31.3 43.8 46.3 31.3

18. 28 Sixl,	Otto 41610449 35.7 39.1 74.3 35.7

19. 42 Johann,	Erika 41613249 36.4 109.8 125.3 36.4

20. 31 Mayer,	Marion 41619347 52.0 86.8 92.0 52.0

21. 18 Wagner,	Günther 41627195 58.0 75.5 86.3 58.0

16.11.2024



Riedel-Wander-Pokal 2024
20.09.	-	29.10.2024

ZSG	Unsernherrn

ERGEBNISSE
RIEDEL-POKAL_GR

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 2 Lukas,	Albert 41610385 106.7 107.2 106.7 320.6

2. 6 Böck,	Siegmund 41610318 105.9 107.4 106.7 320.0

3. 9 Appel,	Friedrich 41613235 106.6 106.1 106.3 319.0

4. 1 Lindauer,	Friedrich 41610380 106.8 106.5 105.6 318.9

5. 5 Heubusch,	Ingrid 41623760 106.1 107.2 105.4 318.7

6. 22 Picha,	Stanislaw 41610405 104.5 106.5 105.9 316.9

7. 7 Hofmann,	Thomas 41619371 104.5 105.5 106.4 316.4

8. 16 Popp,	Roland 41611134 105.6 103.7 106.3 315.6

9. 43 Rothbauer,	Wilhelm 808038034 105.3 104.6 105.1 315.0

10. 10 Rehm,	Doris 41626544 104.5 103.8 106.5 314.8

11. 30 Breu,	Hermann 41612415 104.3 104.5 105.4 314.2

12. 13 Buchenberg,	Rainer 41625081 103.9 103.9 105.2 313.0

13. 19 Fischill,	Klaus 41623758 104.5 103.9 104.4 312.8

14. 14 Heubusch,	Stefan 41623759 103.4 104.2 104.7 312.3

15. 11 Huber,	Horst 41625554 103.9 104.0 104.3 312.2

16. 21 Johann,	Karl-Friedrich 41613250 103.2 103.4 105.0 311.6    LPA

17. 18 Wagner,	Günther 41627195 103.9 102.6 102.4 308.9

18. 2 Lukas,	Albert 41610385 104.2 102.8 100.9 307.9    LPA

19. 24 Dennerlein,	Karl 41624946 102.8 103.9 100.8 307.5

20. 42 Johann,	Erika 41613249 103.4 100.0 100.8 304.2    LPA

21. 28 Sixl,	Otto 41610449 100.3 98.1 97.8 296.2

22. 31 Mayer,	Marion 41619347 99.9 98.4 97.6 295.9

23. 30 Breu,	Hermann 41612415 98.4 94.8 95.9 289.1    LPA 

24. 14 Heubusch,	Stefan 41623759 95.5 91.2 97.5 284.2    LPA

16.11.202




